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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sammy Spienler 5k Walk/Run F 159 7:06 0:22:06 0:22:06

2 Arianna Mcue 5k Walk/Run F 162 7:07 0:22:07 0:22:07

3 Amanda Ostreko 5k Walk/Run F 38 297 7:21 0:22:50 0:22:50

4 Issable Pro 5k Walk/Run F 13 301 7:32 0:23:25 0:23:25

5 Therese Vanderputten 5k Walk/Run F 23 309 7:52 0:24:28 0:24:28

6 Kelli Ludlum 5k Walk/Run F 42 168 8:37 0:26:47 0:26:47

7 Melissa Spratt 5k Walk/Run F 61 154 8:41 0:27:01 0:27:01

8 Erin Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 24 324 8:50 0:27:28 0:27:28

9 Brooke Stewart 5k Walk/Run F 32 322 9:09 0:28:27 0:28:27

10 Anthea Scouffas 5k Walk/Run F 59 302 9:17 0:28:50 0:28:50

11 Melissa Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 26 325 9:28 0:29:27 0:29:27

12 Laura Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 58 166 9:32 0:29:37 0:29:37

13 Renee Rodenbeek 5k Walk/Run F 38 315 9:37 0:29:55 0:29:55

14 Jeannie Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run F 54 150 10:09 0:31:34 0:31:34

15 Vivenne Pro 5k Walk/Run F 10 299 10:16 0:31:56 0:31:56

16 Jonni Pro 5k Walk/Run F 41 191 10:16 0:31:56 0:31:56

17 Nell Bessinger 5k Walk/Run F 44 285 10:20 0:32:07 0:32:07

18 karen Blaser 5k Walk/Run F 54 202 10:41 0:33:12 0:33:12

19 Daine Pham 5k Walk/Run F 24 235 10:43 0:33:19 0:33:19

20 Elise Wiley 5k Walk/Run F 8 145 10:49 0:33:38 0:33:38

21 Kathleen Tonnies 5k Walk/Run F 28 233 10:50 0:33:39 0:33:39

22 Brandy Brandt 5k Walk/Run F 45 303 10:53 0:33:49 0:33:49

23 Theresa Williams 5k Walk/Run F 47 170 11:04 0:34:24 0:34:24

24 Roberta Renz 5k Walk/Run F 63 289 11:17 0:35:03 0:35:03

25 Melanie Freeman 5k Walk/Run F 37 142 11:23 0:35:24 0:35:24

26 Nicole Breitrenstein 5k Walk/Run F 41 193 11:34 0:35:58 0:35:58

27 Deborah Filkins 5k Walk/Run F 55 167 11:58 0:37:11 0:37:11

28 Twyla Dubois 5k Walk/Run F 66 320 12:07 0:37:39 0:37:39

29 Lisa Boyd 5k Walk/Run F 58 292 12:08 0:37:43 0:37:43

30 Chris Clarke 5k Walk/Run F 326 13:04 0:40:38 0:40:38

31 Julia Shaftle 5k Walk/Run F 68 198 14:33 0:45:12 0:45:12

32 Susie Mohr 5k Walk/Run F 63 310 17:06 0:53:07 0:53:07

33 Meagan Patterson 5k Walk/Run F 39 153 17:44 0:55:07 0:55:07

34 Sandra Dobbles 5k Walk/Run F 50 211 18:42 0:58:08 0:58:08

35 Rebekah Groebe 5k Walk/Run F 47 316 18:42 0:58:08 0:58:08

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jackson Bontty 5k Walk/Run M 318 5:41 0:17:41 0:17:41

2 Ben Gillig 5k Walk/Run M 161 5:43 0:17:48 0:17:48

3 Ross Smith 5k Walk/Run M 164 5:47 0:17:59 0:17:59

4 Zack Sanchez 5k Walk/Run M 34 237 6:01 0:18:42 0:18:42

5 Alex Walters 5k Walk/Run M 18 236 6:02 0:18:46 0:18:46

6 spencer Wilson 5k Walk/Run M 29 232 6:04 0:18:53 0:18:53

7 Harrison Swartz 5k Walk/Run M 34 323 6:15 0:19:26 0:19:26

8 Dallas Edwards 5k Walk/Run M 24 205 6:17 0:19:33 0:19:33

9 Brian FitzSimmons 5k Walk/Run M 21 197 6:18 0:19:36 0:19:36

10 Zan Martin 5k Walk/Run M 163 6:27 0:20:02 0:20:02

11 Jordan Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run M 21 148 6:46 0:21:03 0:21:03

12 Dylan Wachter 5k Walk/Run M 24 295 6:53 0:21:24 0:21:24

13 Michael Ostreko 5k Walk/Run M 40 296 7:05 0:22:00 0:22:00

14 Alex Voelker 5k Walk/Run M 165 7:09 0:22:15 0:22:15

15 Miles Marshall 5k Walk/Run M 53 192 7:12 0:22:24 0:22:24

16 Brad Banks 5k Walk/Run M 131 7:26 0:23:06 0:23:06

17 Caden Galllet 5k Walk/Run M 12 101 7:36 0:23:36 0:23:36

18 Leigham Alexander 5k Walk/Run M 12 156 7:37 0:23:40 0:23:40

Results: Dr Bob Run, 5K Cross Country, Rim Rock Farm - Sun, Oct 20, 2019
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

19 Hunter Munns 5k Walk/Run M 55 290 7:42 0:23:57 0:23:57

20 Curt Anderson 5k Walk/Run M 65 121 7:43 0:24:01 0:24:01

21 Kevin Liv 5k Walk/Run M 45 283 7:50 0:24:21 0:24:21

22 Francis Alexander 5k Walk/Run M 12 157 7:53 0:24:32 0:24:32

23 James Gallet 5k Walk/Run M 44 230 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:47

24 Yinjie Wang 5k Walk/Run M 171 8:02 0:24:59 0:24:59

25 James Martin 5k Walk/Run M 53 122 8:08 0:25:18 0:25:18

26 Anthony Lang 5k Walk/Run M 45 321 8:09 0:25:20 0:25:20

27 Paul Reily 5k Walk/Run M 52 238 8:12 0:25:29 0:25:29

28 Jason Clark 5k Walk/Run M 43 314 8:12 0:25:30 0:25:30

29 Lester Natoni 5k Walk/Run M 48 306 8:14 0:25:35 0:25:35

30 Wenton Anderson 5k Walk/Run M 138 8:21 0:25:59 0:25:59

31 Sam Rabiola 5k Walk/Run M 56 143 8:23 0:26:03 0:26:03

32 Brian Gordon 5k Walk/Run M 38 229 8:33 0:26:35 0:26:35

33 John Frydman 5k Walk/Run M 61 287 8:33 0:26:35 0:26:35

34 Jim Russo 5k Walk/Run M 53 172 8:38 0:26:50 0:26:50

35 Dan Dunbar 5k Walk/Run M 55 195 8:48 0:27:21 0:27:21

36 Chip Blaser 5k Walk/Run M 51 201 8:58 0:27:54 0:27:54

37 Gary Klotz 5k Walk/Run M 57 169 9:14 0:28:41 0:28:41

38 David Loch 5k Walk/Run M 57 294 9:16 0:28:49 0:28:49

39 John Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run M 54 147 9:17 0:28:52 0:28:52

40 Kevin Sheppard 5k Walk/Run M 50 103 9:23 0:29:09 0:29:09

41 robert Tonnies 5k Walk/Run M 32 231 9:32 0:29:38 0:29:38

42 Harrold Laurnce 5k Walk/Run M 59 282 9:32 0:29:40 0:29:40

43 Austin Johnston 5k Walk/Run M 10 151 9:56 0:30:53 0:30:53

44 David Johnston 5k Walk/Run M 48 152 9:56 0:30:53 0:30:53

45 Wrenner Anderson 5k Walk/Run M 139 9:57 0:30:54 0:30:54

46 Roger Boeken 5k Walk/Run M 63 155 10:02 0:31:11 0:31:11

47 Ralph Gage 5k Walk/Run M 78 330 10:12 0:31:43 0:31:43

48 Asa Wiley 5k Walk/Run M 13 146 10:24 0:32:19 0:32:19

49 Rod Mohr 5k Walk/Run M 67 194 10:30 0:32:38 0:32:38

50 Marc Moliter 5k Walk/Run M 35 200 10:34 0:32:52 0:32:52

51 Tyler clingan 5k Walk/Run M 24 110 10:37 0:33:01 0:33:01

52 Chase Blaser 5k Walk/Run M 12 203 10:39 0:33:06 0:33:06

53 Mark Ross 5k Walk/Run M 65 199 10:41 0:33:13 0:33:13

54 David Wiley 5k Walk/Run M 51 144 10:50 0:33:40 0:33:40

55 Rashawn Smith 5k Walk/Run M 48 293 10:56 0:34:00 0:34:00

56 Jerry Nossaman 5k Walk/Run M 140 11:10 0:34:41 0:34:41

57 George Pogge 5k Walk/Run M 67 304 11:13 0:34:53 0:34:53

58 Dennis Spratt 5k Walk/Run M 61 329 11:14 0:34:54 0:34:54

59 William Dodd 5k Walk/Run M 327 11:14 0:34:55 0:34:55

60 Kevin Bates 5k Walk/Run M 45 204 11:29 0:35:41 0:35:41

61 William Dietz 5k Walk/Run M 43 141 11:30 0:35:44 0:35:44

62 Kyle Thompson 5k Walk/Run M 68 149 11:44 0:36:29 0:36:29

63 Dale Bruggeman 5k Walk/Run M 64 158 11:59 0:37:14 0:37:14

64 Randy Moore 5k Walk/Run M 51 102 12:08 0:37:43 0:37:43

65 Tim Shaftel 5k Walk/Run M 72 234 14:41 0:45:38 0:45:38

66 Ron renz 5k Walk/Run M 65 288 15:46 0:48:59 0:48:59

67 Justin Cordova 5k Walk/Run M 48 206 17:16 0:53:39 0:53:39

68 Michael Cordova 5k Walk/Run M 73 207 17:16 0:53:39 0:53:39

69 Jerry Jost 5k Walk/Run M 64 305 17:17 0:53:44 0:53:44

70 John Groebe 5k Walk/Run M 49 312 17:45 0:55:09 0:55:09

71 Ed Dobbles 5k Walk/Run M 49 313 17:45 0:55:09 0:55:09
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All races 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Vivenne Pro 5k Walk/Run F 10 299 10:16 0:31:56 0:31:56

2 Elise Wiley 5k Walk/Run F 8 145 10:49 0:33:38 0:33:38

All races 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Caden Galllet 5k Walk/Run M 12 101 7:36 0:23:36 0:23:36

2 Leigham Alexander 5k Walk/Run M 12 156 7:37 0:23:40 0:23:40

3 Francis Alexander 5k Walk/Run M 12 157 7:53 0:24:32 0:24:32

4 Austin Johnston 5k Walk/Run M 10 151 9:56 0:30:53 0:30:53

5 Chase Blaser 5k Walk/Run M 12 203 10:39 0:33:06 0:33:06

All races 13-15 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Issable Pro 5k Walk/Run F 13 301 7:32 0:23:25 0:23:25

All races 13-15 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Asa Wiley 5k Walk/Run M 13 146 10:24 0:32:19 0:32:19

All races 16-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alex Walters 5k Walk/Run M 18 236 6:02 0:18:46 0:18:46

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Therese Vanderputten 5k Walk/Run F 23 309 7:52 0:24:28 0:24:28

2 Erin Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 24 324 8:50 0:27:28 0:27:28

3 Melissa Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 26 325 9:28 0:29:27 0:29:27

4 Daine Pham 5k Walk/Run F 24 235 10:43 0:33:19 0:33:19

5 Kathleen Tonnies 5k Walk/Run F 28 233 10:50 0:33:39 0:33:39

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 spencer Wilson 5k Walk/Run M 29 232 6:04 0:18:53 0:18:53

2 Dallas Edwards 5k Walk/Run M 24 205 6:17 0:19:33 0:19:33

3 Brian FitzSimmons 5k Walk/Run M 21 197 6:18 0:19:36 0:19:36

4 Jordan Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run M 21 148 6:46 0:21:03 0:21:03

5 Dylan Wachter 5k Walk/Run M 24 295 6:53 0:21:24 0:21:24

6 Tyler clingan 5k Walk/Run M 24 110 10:37 0:33:01 0:33:01

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amanda Ostreko 5k Walk/Run F 38 297 7:21 0:22:50 0:22:50

2 Brooke Stewart 5k Walk/Run F 32 322 9:09 0:28:27 0:28:27

3 Renee Rodenbeek 5k Walk/Run F 38 315 9:37 0:29:55 0:29:55

4 Melanie Freeman 5k Walk/Run F 37 142 11:23 0:35:24 0:35:24

5 Meagan Patterson 5k Walk/Run F 39 153 17:44 0:55:07 0:55:07

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Zack Sanchez 5k Walk/Run M 34 237 6:01 0:18:42 0:18:42

2 Harrison Swartz 5k Walk/Run M 34 323 6:15 0:19:26 0:19:26
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All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

3 Brian Gordon 5k Walk/Run M 38 229 8:33 0:26:35 0:26:35

4 robert Tonnies 5k Walk/Run M 32 231 9:32 0:29:38 0:29:38

5 Marc Moliter 5k Walk/Run M 35 200 10:34 0:32:52 0:32:52

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelli Ludlum 5k Walk/Run F 42 168 8:37 0:26:47 0:26:47

2 Jonni Pro 5k Walk/Run F 41 191 10:16 0:31:56 0:31:56

3 Nell Bessinger 5k Walk/Run F 44 285 10:20 0:32:07 0:32:07

4 Brandy Brandt 5k Walk/Run F 45 303 10:53 0:33:49 0:33:49

5 Theresa Williams 5k Walk/Run F 47 170 11:04 0:34:24 0:34:24

6 Nicole Breitrenstein 5k Walk/Run F 41 193 11:34 0:35:58 0:35:58

7 Rebekah Groebe 5k Walk/Run F 47 316 18:42 0:58:08 0:58:08

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Michael Ostreko 5k Walk/Run M 40 296 7:05 0:22:00 0:22:00

2 Kevin Liv 5k Walk/Run M 45 283 7:50 0:24:21 0:24:21

3 James Gallet 5k Walk/Run M 44 230 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:47

4 Anthony Lang 5k Walk/Run M 45 321 8:09 0:25:20 0:25:20

5 Jason Clark 5k Walk/Run M 43 314 8:12 0:25:30 0:25:30

6 Lester Natoni 5k Walk/Run M 48 306 8:14 0:25:35 0:25:35

7 David Johnston 5k Walk/Run M 48 152 9:56 0:30:53 0:30:53

8 Rashawn Smith 5k Walk/Run M 48 293 10:56 0:34:00 0:34:00

9 Kevin Bates 5k Walk/Run M 45 204 11:29 0:35:41 0:35:41

10 William Dietz 5k Walk/Run M 43 141 11:30 0:35:44 0:35:44

11 Justin Cordova 5k Walk/Run M 48 206 17:16 0:53:39 0:53:39

12 John Groebe 5k Walk/Run M 49 312 17:45 0:55:09 0:55:09

13 Ed Dobbles 5k Walk/Run M 49 313 17:45 0:55:09 0:55:09

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Anthea Scouffas 5k Walk/Run F 59 302 9:17 0:28:50 0:28:50

2 Laura Klotz 5k Walk/Run F 58 166 9:32 0:29:37 0:29:37

3 Jeannie Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run F 54 150 10:09 0:31:34 0:31:34

4 karen Blaser 5k Walk/Run F 54 202 10:41 0:33:12 0:33:12

5 Deborah Filkins 5k Walk/Run F 55 167 11:58 0:37:11 0:37:11

6 Lisa Boyd 5k Walk/Run F 58 292 12:08 0:37:43 0:37:43

7 Sandra Dobbles 5k Walk/Run F 50 211 18:42 0:58:08 0:58:08

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miles Marshall 5k Walk/Run M 53 192 7:12 0:22:24 0:22:24

2 Hunter Munns 5k Walk/Run M 55 290 7:42 0:23:57 0:23:57

3 James Martin 5k Walk/Run M 53 122 8:08 0:25:18 0:25:18

4 Paul Reily 5k Walk/Run M 52 238 8:12 0:25:29 0:25:29

5 Sam Rabiola 5k Walk/Run M 56 143 8:23 0:26:03 0:26:03

6 Jim Russo 5k Walk/Run M 53 172 8:38 0:26:50 0:26:50

7 Dan Dunbar 5k Walk/Run M 55 195 8:48 0:27:21 0:27:21

8 Chip Blaser 5k Walk/Run M 51 201 8:58 0:27:54 0:27:54

9 Gary Klotz 5k Walk/Run M 57 169 9:14 0:28:41 0:28:41

10 David Loch 5k Walk/Run M 57 294 9:16 0:28:49 0:28:49

11 John Vonderbrink 5k Walk/Run M 54 147 9:17 0:28:52 0:28:52

12 Kevin Sheppard 5k Walk/Run M 50 103 9:23 0:29:09 0:29:09

13 Harrold Laurnce 5k Walk/Run M 59 282 9:32 0:29:40 0:29:40



 

 

 

 

 

3/3

 

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

14 David Wiley 5k Walk/Run M 51 144 10:50 0:33:40 0:33:40

15 Randy Moore 5k Walk/Run M 51 102 12:08 0:37:43 0:37:43

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Melissa Spratt 5k Walk/Run F 61 154 8:41 0:27:01 0:27:01

2 Roberta Renz 5k Walk/Run F 63 289 11:17 0:35:03 0:35:03

3 Twyla Dubois 5k Walk/Run F 66 320 12:07 0:37:39 0:37:39

4 Julia Shaftle 5k Walk/Run F 68 198 14:33 0:45:12 0:45:12

5 Susie Mohr 5k Walk/Run F 63 310 17:06 0:53:07 0:53:07

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Curt Anderson 5k Walk/Run M 65 121 7:43 0:24:01 0:24:01

2 John Frydman 5k Walk/Run M 61 287 8:33 0:26:35 0:26:35

3 Roger Boeken 5k Walk/Run M 63 155 10:02 0:31:11 0:31:11

4 Rod Mohr 5k Walk/Run M 67 194 10:30 0:32:38 0:32:38

5 Mark Ross 5k Walk/Run M 65 199 10:41 0:33:13 0:33:13

6 George Pogge 5k Walk/Run M 67 304 11:13 0:34:53 0:34:53

7 Dennis Spratt 5k Walk/Run M 61 329 11:14 0:34:54 0:34:54

8 Kyle Thompson 5k Walk/Run M 68 149 11:44 0:36:29 0:36:29

9 Dale Bruggeman 5k Walk/Run M 64 158 11:59 0:37:14 0:37:14

10 Ron renz 5k Walk/Run M 65 288 15:46 0:48:59 0:48:59

11 Jerry Jost 5k Walk/Run M 64 305 17:17 0:53:44 0:53:44

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ralph Gage 5k Walk/Run M 78 330 10:12 0:31:43 0:31:43

2 Tim Shaftel 5k Walk/Run M 72 234 14:41 0:45:38 0:45:38

3 Michael Cordova 5k Walk/Run M 73 207 17:16 0:53:39 0:53:39




